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Rockin’ Jokers Calendar — January 20
Y .
i www.rockinjokers.com |
ABREVIATIONS FOR LOCATIONS: SPC=Sunnyvale Presbyterian Church / RLC=Resurrection Lutheran Churc
a Santa Clara / CCC=Camden Community Center / JMMS=John Muir Middle School / STA=St. Andrews Methodi
v Church, Palo Alto / HYDE=Hyde Middle School, Cupertino / LS=Loyola Elementary School, Los Ali#s
SQUARE DANCE CLASSES EVERY TUESDAY EVENING! BE AN ANGEL!
< CASTAWAYS @ RLC with Roger Smith / CPSD @ CCC with Tork Clark
Sat, Jan 3: KRAZY DAZYS RUNNING BEAR Plus Hoedown @ SPC
P Caller Eric Henerlau N
Wed, Jan 7: Club - WE ARE DARK & Raiding Krazy Dazys @ HYDE e
«~ Thu,Jan 8: BOARD MEETING @ Sue & Jed Cyr’s home
Sat, Jan 10: SCVSDA GENERAL DANCE @ SPC »
Y Wed, Jan14:  Club — Main Hall v
Fri-Sun, Jan 16-18: WINTER FESTIVAL @ King City
& Wed, Jan 21: Club HOT CHOCOLATE PARTY NIGHT - We’'ll try this again!
~ W8at,Jan24: SCVCA GOLDEN HOEDOWN September Dancer Hoedown @ RLC »
Callers Jim Osborne & Bob Elling ;
Wed, Jan 28:  Club — Main Hall R
Py Sat, Jan 31: SCVSDA WHING DING @ SPC, Callers Osborne, Steele, Woods; Cuer Smith
v
SAVE THE DATE
' 4
Sat, Feb 7: SCVSDA GDP Dance @ SPC a
4 Sat, Feb 14: KATYDIDS SWEET HEART SPECIAL @ SPC
Feb 21: CPSD HEARTS & FLOWERS September New Dancer Hoedown @ CCC
& 4
DUTY SCHEDULE @
P
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sayl DARK Bev Kuhar Donna Lawrence Arlene Lopes v >
RAIDING Ed Rosenberg Scott Lawrence Bob Lopes
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